Drawing (mm)
 54  15.5
Hole pattern
 30
 1
7
 47 ±0.1
 2

The power supply is 24 VDC. The user can adjust gain and offset via trimming potentiometers inside.
All inputs/outputs are protected against ESD and overvoltage (up to 40V).
Order code
Type Supply voltage Output Signal Excitation voltage Excitation frequency LVDT-Sensitivity
IMK-LVDT -24 -10 -12 -50 -500
IMK-LVDT 24 ±10% VDC
05 = 0 .. 5 VDC
10 = 0..10 VDC
11 = ± 10 VDC
55 = ± 5 VDC
20 = 0 .. 20 mA
42 = 4..20 mA
10 = 1.0 VRMS
20 = 2.0 VRMS
30 = 3.0 VRMS
25 = 2.5 kHz
50 = 5.0 kHz
10 = 10.0 kHz
500 = 500 mVRMS
1000 = 1.000 mVRMS
1900 = 1.900 mVRMS
KK = Cable / Cable
KSG = Cable + straight connection cable
KSW = Cable + angled connection cable
KS = Cable + plug
Connection (Cable length 2 meter)  (LiYCY 5x0.14)
For cable connection For plug connection
Color of cable PIN Function
brown 1 Supply voltage 24VDC
green 2 Signal output
yellow 3 Excitation GND
white 4 Signal GND
Housing Shield Shield
Pins
2 4
31
M8 Male
Series IMK-LVDT
Signal Conditioner
P3 America, Inc.
Email: sales@p3america.com
Web: www.p3america.com
Subject to change without prior notice.
Phone: (858) 277-1420
Fax: (858) 225-0439
3077B Clairemont Dr #363
San Diego, CA 92117
- 3 -
Cable Output Configuration
-KK